
Garage Don Bosco vakantiemeeting – zondag 24/8/2014 –  

Huizingen - O.289 

 

hoogspringen              Cad Dames  Uur=14:37 

 1 924 Pauwels Celien DAC   1.40m   99  

 2 416 De Haseleer Dora OEH   1.40m   00  

 3 939 Meerkens  Jana             DCLA  1.35m   99  

 4 1027 Goyens Marie              DCLA  1.35m   00  

 

hoogspringen              Sch Dames  Uur=14:37 

 1 3735 Mathieu Charlotte         DAC   1.45m   98  

 2 3874 Koeken Bo                 DCLA  1.20m   98  

 

kogelstoten 3,000kg       Cad Dames  Uur=14:16 

 1 950 Torbeyns Jenne            DAC   9.61m   99  

 

kogel 3,000kg W50+ Mas Dames  Uur=14:17 

 1 3216 Mertens Martine           MAC   7.46m   54 

 

discuswerpen 1,500kg      Sch Heren  Uur=14:39 

 1 2707 Van Volsem Stijn          OEH   46.88m   98  

 2 2361 Van Assche Sander         AVLO  29.41m   98  

 

80m horden 0,762m    Cad Dames  Uur=14:37 

Reeks:1      Wind : -0.2 

 1 957 Anthonissen Leyla OEH   11.64   99  

 2 1603 Lopez Castellanos Fiona   MOHA  12.20   00  

 3 1285 Landrieu Chloe            ATH   12.62   99  

 4 619 Deroost Frea DAC   12.83   99  

 5 214 Everdepoel Britt          VAC   14.04   00  

 

  



100m horden 0,762m   Sch Dames  Uur=15:23 

Reeks:1      Wind : -0.3 

 1 3544 Degrève Robin             OEH   15.47   97  

 2 3671 Lammens Lisa              ACME  15.94   98  

 3 4022 Croquet Florine CSDY  18.12   98  

 4 4106 Savary Fanny              CSDY  30.49   98  

  4284 Heenan Shannon            CSDY      NA    97  

 

100m horden 0,84m   JSM Dames  Uur=15:24 

Reeks:1      Wind : 1.0 

 1 1290 Van Diest Dorien          OEH   13.98  Sen 93  

 2 511 BrahyZoe CSDY  14.59  Jun 96  

 

100m horden 0,914m   Cad Heren  Uur=15:24 

Reeks:1      Wind : 1.3 

 1 450 Bras Tuur                 OEH   13.62   99  

 2 1298 Maggiolini Luca           CSDY  16.15   00  

 

100m horden 0,914m M50-55 Mas Heren  Uur=15:11 

 1 5100 Vlamings Jan              ESAK  17.75   58  

 

hoogspringen              Cad Heren  Uur=15:58 

 1 560 De Bruycker Maxime        OEH   1.60m   00 

 2 1037 Salongo Tim               DAC   1.50m   99 

 3 156 Verstrepen Remco ROBA  1.50m   00 

 4 947 Godeau Yannick            DAC   1.40m   00 

 4 618 De Wilde Sam              DAC   1.40m   99 

 6 984 Verdcourt Tim             DAC   1.30m   00  

 

hoogspringen              Sch Heren  Uur=15:59 

 1 2543 Paepe Lennart             ACME  1.80m   97  

 

  



discuswerpen 2,000kg      JSM Heren  Uur=16:05 

 1 961 Nys Edwin                 DCLA  54.08m  Sen 86  

 2 1384 Bras Sem OEH   52.07m  Sen 91  

 3 9899 Christiaan Jasper         AAC   41.11m  Sen 84  

 4 1821 Willemyns Dylan           OEH   34.83m  Sen 94  

 5 2232 Hauwaert Michiel OEH   34.05m  Sen 94  

 6 1747 Bylemans Tom              VMOL  26.91m  Sen 93  

 7 4045 De Backer Tijl            AVLO  17.14m  Mas 76  

 

discuswerpen 1,750kg      Jun Heren  Uur=15:54 

 1 9898 ComenentinDenzel AAC   57.32m   95 

 2 881 Quoidbach Elias           DACM  42.27m   96 

 

discus 1,000kg M60+    Mas Heren  Uur=16:22 

 1 4460 Lenoir Henri              OEH   21.81m   32 

  

kogelstoten 4,000kg       JSM Dames  Uur=15:28 

 1 1111 Van Nerom Nele            OEH   12.41m  Sen 92  

 2 1951 Demey Louise              IAAC  9.59m  Sen 89  

 3 2752 Schepers Margot           DALO  7.24m  Mas 63  

 

110m horden 0,914m   Sch Heren  Uur=15:25 

Reeks:1      Wind : -0.6 

 1 2904 Roelants Sebastiaan**     SPVI  14.42   97  

 2 2543 Paepe Lennart             ACME  15.94   97  

 3 2361 Van Assche Sander         AVLO  19.12   98  

 

100 meter                 Cad Dames  Uur=15:43 

Reeks:1      Wind : 0.7 

 1 1027 Goyens Marie              DCLA  13.95   00  

 2 568 Lots Britt                OEH   14.05   00  

 3 999 Ameys Febe OEH   14.35   00  

 4 930 Artois Tayane DAC   14.40   99  

 5 567 De Staercke Celine        OEH   14.91   00  

 



Reeks:2      Wind : -0.1 

 1 926 Viaene Emmy               OEH   13.36   99  

 2 255 Beylemans Joke            ACME  13.49   99  

 3 924 Pauwels Celien DAC   13.62   99  

 4 41 Van Besouw Alexandra      ACHL  13.71   99  

 5 214 Everdepoel Britt          VAC   14.00   00  

 6 416 De HaseleerDora OEH   14.00   00  

 

100 meter                 Cad Heren  Uur=15:43 

Reeks:1      Wind : -0.8 

 1 616 Mathues Ewout DAC   13.41   99  

 2 156 Verstrepen Remco ROBA  13.77   00  

 3 984 Verdcourt Tim             DAC   14.33   00  

 4 1020 Taelemans Felix           DAC   15.25   00  

  1037 Salongo Tim               DAC       NG    99  

 

100 meter                 Sch Dames  Uur=15:45 

Reeks:1      Wind : 0.7 

 1 3344 Bossuyt Clara             DCLA  14.07   98  

 2 3208 Vander Linden Anke        DCLA  14.42   97  

 3 3763 Boulanger Febe DCLA  14.49   97  

 4 3874 Koeken Bo                 DCLA  15.11   98  

  4106 Savary Fanny              CSDY      NG    98  

 

Reeks:2      Wind : -0.5 

 1 3414 Schets Kjenta OEH   12.88   97  

 2 3541 Meert Chloë               OEH   13.70   98  

 3 3416 Wouters Jelien OEH   13.71   98  

 4 4022 Croquet Florine CSDY  14.13   98  

 5 3735 Mathieu Charlotte         DAC   14.29   98  

 6 3631 Gezels Kiara              OEH   14.76   98  

 

  



100 meter                 Sch Heren  Uur=15:50 

Reeks:1      Wind : -0.3 

 1 2904 Roelants Sebastiaan**     SPVI  11.37   97  

 2 2802 Viaene Axel               OEH   11.39   98  

 3 2569 Merckaert Jordi           ACG   11.70   97  

 4 2443 Pint Ruben                OEH   12.29   98  

 5 2444 Van Campenhout Sam        OEH   12.55   98  

  2707 Van Volsem Stijn          OEH      DIS     98  

 

100 meter                 JSM Dames  Uur=15:51 

Reeks:1      Wind : 0.8 

 1 511 Brahy Zoe CSDY  13.00  Jun 96  

 2 140 Krikilion Fien            ACG   13.80  Jun 96  

 3 203 Van Lierde Shari ACG   14.09  Jun 96  

 

100 meter                 JSM Heren  Uur=16:01 

Reeks:1      Wind : -1.2 

 1 956 Beullens Koen             DCLA  11.99  Sen 92  

 2 1391 Desmet Ruben              OEH   12.35  Sen 93  

 3 396 Lermyte Maxime            DCLA  12.49  Jun 95  

 4 276 Pieters Sven              LEBB  12.81  Jun 95  

 

speerwerpen 800g          JSM Heren  Uur=16:47 

 1 1945 Meeus Hans                DUFF  61.30m  Sen 92  

 2 468 Feremans Dries            DCLA  54.55m  Jun 96  

 3 1517 De Gendt Jonas            VITA  53.43m  Sen 94  

 4 1394 Van Nerom Jo              OEH   48.36m  Sen 94  

 5 1747 Bylemans Tom              VMOL  47.82m  Sen 93  

 6 4045 De Backer Tijl AVLO  25.75m  Mas 76  

 

hinkstapspringen          Sch Dames  Uur=16:30 

 0 3416 Wouters Jelien OEH   10.11m +0.3  98  

 

hoogspringen              JSM Heren  Uur=16:25 

 1 1536 Vande Berg Baptiste       BERT  1.85m  Sen 93  



1000 meter                Cad Dames  Uur=16:41 

 1 1341 Bovy Melanie              WS    2'56.94   99  

 2 829 Ceuppens Anouk            GRIM  3'22.71   99  

 3 598 De Cock Laura             AVZK  3'58.97   99  

 

1000 meter                Cad Heren  Uur=16:42 

 1 618 De Wilde Sam              DAC   3'00.48   99  

 2 785 Degrève Rowan             OEH   3'02.33   00  

 3 947 GodeauYannick DAC   3'19.81   00  

 4 1 Lefever Lars              DCLA  3'24.27   00  

 5 599 De Cock Brent             AVZK  3'32.87   00  

 

1000 meter                Sch Dames  Uur=17:06 

 0 3362 Van De Maele Amber        LEBB  3'14.56   98  

 

1000 meter                JSM Dames  Uur=16:48 

 1 1110 Urbain Adeline            OEH   3'22.66  Sen 94  

 2 1073 Van Roy Sofie             ACP   3'37.46  Sen 82  

 3 4 Hermans Bianca            ACKO  3'45.70  Jun 96  

 

1000 meter                JSM Heren  Uur=17:02 

 1 1112 De Vydt Michiel           HAMM  2'37.89  Sen 93 

 2 3090 Asri Abdessamad IAAC  2'38.26  Sen 84 

 3 1859 Boon Stijn OEH   2'39.23  Sen 85 

 4 1529 Danckaert Nicky           OEH   2'40.58  Sen 94 

 5 4310 Chiau Peter               ACP   2'41.46  Mas 65 

 6 6340 Dupont Lesther DS    2'48.87  Mas 74 

 7 4301 Depuydt Koen              ACP   2'50.61  Mas 67 

 8 7186 Robert Cedric             DS    2'54.88  Mas 79 

 9 1537 Desmet Dieter OEH   2'56.34  Sen 93 

 10 6412 Medici Philippe           DS    2'57.67  Mas 68  

 

  



discuswerpen 1,000kg      JSM Dames  Uur=17:39 

 1 1648 Peetroons Annelies OEH   50.25m  Sen 87  

 2 9897 Boldrini Simona Ital 42.20m  Sen 86  

 3 1111 Van Nerom Nele            OEH   38.24m  Sen 92  

 4 1269 De Vleeschauwer Elke      ACG   31.75m  Sen 90  

 5 3049 Geerts Myriam             SPVI  30.66m  Mas 66  

 6 192 De Staercke Melissa       OEH   20.52m  Jun 95  

 7 3216 Mertens Martine           MAC   20.11m  Mas 54  

 8 2752 Schepers Margot           DALO  17.16m  Mas 63  

 

kogelstoten 7,260kg       JSM Heren  Uur=17:28 

 1 9899 Christiaan Jasper         AAC   13.16m  Sen 84 

 2 1394 Van Nerom Jo              OEH   11.94m  Sen 94  

 3 1517 De Gendt Jonas            VITA  10.99m  Sen 94  

 4 1747 Bylemans Tom              VMOL  9.20m  Sen 93  

kogelstoten 6,000kg       Jun Heren  Uur=17:30 

 1 9898   Comenentin Denzel NED 19.53m   95 

 2 881 Quoidbach Elias           DACM  13.19m   96 

 

kogel 6,000kg M50...55 Mas Heren  Uur=17:31 

 1 5673 Huyghe Peter              ACKO  9.82m   62 

 

kogel 3,000kg M80+ Mas Heren  Uur=17:32 

 1 4460 Lenoir Henri              OEH   10.46m   32  

  

300 meter                 Cad Dames  Uur=17:06 

 1 867 Carlier Bo                OEH   42.24   99  

 2 41 Van Besouw Alexandra      ACHL  45.72   99  

 3 574 Demesmaeker Febe          DAC   48.93   00  

  



300 meter                 Cad Heren  Uur=17:26 

 1 450 Bras Tuur                 OEH   36.54   99  

 2 451 Sacoor Jonathan           OEH   36.80   99  

 3 1536 Medici Nando OSGA  39.77   00  

 4 984 Verdcourt Tim             DAC   50.08   00  

 5 1020 Taelemans Felix           DAC   53.63   00  

  809 De Smet Tibo              VS       DIS     99  

300 meter                 Sch Dames  Uur=17:07 

 1 3414 Schets Kjenta OEH   43.35   97  

 

300 meter                 Sch Heren  Uur=17:26 

 1 2802 Viaene Axel               OEH   36.91   98  

 2 2443 Pint Ruben                OEH   38.33   98  

 3 2440 De Vos David**            OEH   38.49   98  

 4 2361 Van Assche Sander         AVLO  38.60   98  

 5 2444 Van Campenhout Sam        OEH   38.68   98  

 

300 meter                 JSM Dames  Uur=17:27 

 1 34 HugaertsIne DUFF  40.22  Jun 95  

 2 1290 Van Diest Dorien          OEH   40.79  Sen 93  

 3 713 BadjiJalika RESC  42.78  Jun 96  

 4 316 Mauel Anna Lena*          DAC   43.63  Jun 96  

 5 3194 Verheyden Rosette         ACKO  47.91  Mas 63  

 

300 meter                 JSM Heren  Uur=17:27 

Reeks:1 

 1 895 PukuToku Christian       RESC  37.54  Jun 96  

 2 396 Lermyte Maxime DCLA  38.56  Jun 95  

 3 276 Pieters Sven              LEBB  40.65  Jun 95  

 4 5732 Groeninckx Marc           DCLA  46.23  Mas 57  

 5 4581 Bollens Jacques           ACKO  46.57  Mas 57  

 

  



Reeks:2 

 1 219 Francois Laurens          OEH   35.10  Jun 96  

 2 2593 Lins Sebastien            RESC  35.16  Sen 92  

 3 24 Mees Jef ACHL  36.05  Jun 96  

 4 2107 Abts Willem               DCLA  37.05  Sen 87  

 5 863 Nijs Gaston RESC  37.33  Jun 96  

 

 

10.000 meter              JSM Heren Mixt Uur=18:35 

 1 2691 Bourdji Sabri DS    33'21.46  Sen 82  

 2 57 Van Den Broeck Altaseb ACP   38'47.77  Jun 96  

 3 1641 Moriau Tim                OEH   45'41.91  Sen 88  

 4 1531 De Backer Falko OEH   45'41.98  Sen 94  

 5 9999 De Backer Eddy            NED   45'42.14  Mas 67  

 6 9895 Geypen Lore               OEH   47'49.79  Sen 94  

 7 1534 Raeymaekers Glen          OEH   47'50.12  Sen 89 

 

 

------------------------------------------ 


